PRECISION  FASTENING  SYSTEMS
Patented Transducer Control
provides traceable results
Super Bright LED Headlight
with programmable on and off times. (Not
available on the QX SeriesTM Angle Wrench)
Multiple Drive Choices
1/4”quick-change, 1/4” square

Amazing Control
How to Buy
QX Series Model Key
Product Features QXN QXC QXX
Total control of torque, speed, and degrees of rotation ● ● ●
Ability to program a Multi-Step tightening configuration ● ● ●
Visual LED status indicators for operator feedback ● ● ●
Programming capability via USB using ICS software ● ● ●
8 tightening configurations available-opportunity to
consolidate number of tools
● ●
Programming capability using onboard keypad and display ● ●
Displays actual achieved torque or angle value ● ●
Ability to integrate with line control systems for error proofing and data
collection
●
Compatible with standard accessories like: Light stack, socket tray, bar
code scanner, etc.
●
Allows remote access and programming via plant Ethernet
network using ICS software
●
Q  X X 2 P T P08 Q4
Series
QX
Communication
N = No Display
X = Wireless
C = USB
Motor
2
5
Style
P = Pistol
A = Angle
Actuation
T = Trigger
Maximum Torque
Pistol
04 = 4 Nm
08 = 8 Nm
12 = 12 Nm
18 = 18 Nm
Mounting
P = Standard
E = ETS
Drive
Q4 = 1/4" Quick Change
S4 = 1/4" Square
S6 = 3/8" Square
S8 = 1/2" Square
20V Angle
05 = 5 Nm
10 = 10 Nm
15 = 15 Nm
18 = 18 Nm
27 = 27 Nm
40V Angle
20 = 20 Nm
30 = 30 Nm
35 = 35 Nm
40 = 40 Nm
60 = 60 Nm*
80 = 80 Nm
* Upgraded to 80Nm
14
Drive
Q4 = 1/4" Quick Change
S4 = 1/4" Square
S6 = 3/8" Square
S8 = 1/2" Square
QXN Cordless Tools
Nm (in-lbs) rpm kg (lbs)* mm (in)* V in Communication